


Our Factory established in 2008. Base on the powerful R&D team
have great acoustic and physical knowledge, self development and
improvement.We supply many leading technology professional
sound reinforcement products for over 15 years. Our main products:
active/passive line array, active/passive subwoofer, active/passive
full range speaker, active/passive monitor, 1U professional power
amplier, DSP power amplier and audio process etc.
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Sound Devices Configuration




Mid-Size
Live. Show Sound Reinforcement System

1 Array Frame
8 Full Range Line Array VA20
4 Subwoofer BS21
4 Amplifier A8D
4 Flightcase for Line Array
4 Flightcase for Subwoofer

).



Mid-Size

Live Show Sound Reinforcement System

Model

Dirver
DC-Impedance
Frequency Range
Rated Power
Peak Voltage
Peak Current
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Coverage Angle
Dimension

Weight

2

VA20
LF:2x10",HF:2x2"
19.2 Ohm
70-20k
500
200
10
1000
101
131
110x15
72x29x35

26

BS21
1x21"
6.4 Ohm
30-90
1500
200
30
3000
101
136
*k
80x60x80

50

L ZGOR W (e
Power Amplifier A8D
Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin 3.2/3.2
Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp 200/200
Maximum Output Current: A/lp 60/60
Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms 6000/6000
Maximum Total Output Power: W/230v/40ms 8000
Total Harmonic Distortion: 8Q/100W/100Hz <0.03%
Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB 10 Hz - 22 KHz
SNR: 8Q/100Hz/A-weighting 105dB
Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >1000
Slew Rate: 8Q/300W/100Hz >100V/us
Electric Energy Efficiency: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >85%
Leakage Power: 230V <10W
Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz >0.85
Frequency Modulation 350kHz
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Mid/Large Size
Live Show Sound Reinforcement System

L.

1 x Array Frame
8 x Full Range Line Array VA24
4 x Subwoofer BS42
4 x Amplifier ASD
4 x Flightcase for Line Array
4 x Flightcase for Subwoofer

).



Mid/Large Size

Live Show Sound Reinforcement System

Model

Dirver
DC-Impedance
Frequency Range
Rated Power
Peak Voltage
Peak Current
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Coverage Angle
Dimension

Weight

F= G |

VA24
LF:2x12",HF:2x2"
12.8 Ohm
60-20k
800
200
15
1600
102
134
110x15
82x34x40

32

BS42
2x21"
3.20hm
30-90
3000
200
60
6000
104
142
*k
120x60x120

100

L ZGOR W (e
Power Amplifier A8D
Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin 3.2/3.2
Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp 200/200
Maximum Output Current: A/lp 60/60
Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms 6000/6000
Maximum Total Output Power: W/230v/40ms 8000
Total Harmonic Distortion: 8Q/100W/100Hz <0.03%
Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB 10 Hz - 22 KHz
SNR: 8Q/100Hz/A-weighting 105dB
Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >1000
Slew Rate: 8Q/300W/100Hz >100V/us
Electric Energy Efficiency: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >85%
Leakage Power: 230V <10W
Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz >0.85
Frequency Modulation 350kHz
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Stage Monitor

4 x Stage Monitor M10/M12/M15
1 x Amplifier ABA
2 x Flightcase for Stage Monitor M15

).



Model

Dirver

DC-Impedance
Frequency Range
Rated Power
Peak Voltage
Peak Current
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Coverage Angle
Dimension

Weight

M10

LF:1x10"
HF:1x1.8"

9.6 Ohm

60-20k

250

100

10

500

98

125

90x60

30x48x33

14

M12

LF:1x12"
HF:1x2"

6.4 Ohm

55-20k

400

100

15

800

99

128

90x60

35x54x39

18

Stage Monitor

M15

LF:1x15"
HF:1x2"

4.8 Ohm

50-20k

500

100

20

1000

100

130

90x60

42x67x46

25

Power Amplifier

Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin
Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp
Maximum Output Current: A/Ip
Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms

Maximum Total Output Power:
W/230v/40ms

Total Harmonic Distortion:
80Q/100W/100Hz

Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB
SNR: 8Q2/100Hz/A-weighting

Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz
Slew Rate: 8Q2/300W/100Hz

Electric Energy Efficiency:
8Q/300W/100Hz

Leakage Power: 230V
Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz

Frequency Modulation

A8A
1.6/1.6/1.6/1.6
100/100/100/100
60/60/60/6

3000/3000/3000/3000

8000

<0.03%

10 Hz - 22 KHz
105dB
>1000

>100V/us
>85%

<10W
>0.85

350kHz
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Party Room

2 x Point Source Speaker P15
1 x Subwoofer BS36
1 x Amplifier A8D

).



Model

Dirver

DC-Impedance
Frequency Range
Rated Power
Peak Voltage
Peak Current
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Coverage Angle
Dimension

Weight

P15

LF:1x15"
HF:1x2"

4.8 Ohm
40-20k
500
100
20
1000
100
130
90x60
42x67x46

25

Party Room

BS36

2x18"

4.8 Ohm
30-90k
2000
200
40
4000
103
139
*%
120x60x80

80

Wy IS
Power Amplifier A8D
Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin 3.2/3.2
Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp 200/200
Maximum Output Current: A/lp 60/60
Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms 6000/6000
Maximum Total Output Power: W/230v/40ms 8000
Total Harmonic Distortion: 8Q/100W/100Hz <0.03%
Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB 10 Hz - 22 KHz
SNR: 8Q/100Hz/A-weighting 105dB
Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >1000
Slew Rate: 8Q/300W/100Hz >100V/us
Electric Energy Efficiency: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >85%
Leakage Power: 230V <10W
Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz >0.85
Frequency Modulation 350kHz
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Bar System

3 x Point Source Speaker HA15
1 x Subwoofer BS36
1 x Amplifier ABB

).



Bar System

3
i
Model HA15 BS36 Power Amplifier A8B
Dirver LF:1x15" 2x18" Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin 1.6/1.6/1.6./1.6
HF:1x2"

Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp 100/100/200/200
DC-Impedance 4.8 Ohm 4.8 Ohm

Maximum Output Current: A/l 60/60/60/60
Frequency Range 60-20k 30-90k P P
Rated Power 500 2000 Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms 3000/3000/3000/3000
Peak Voltage 100 200 Maximum Total Output Power: W/230v/40ms 8000
Peak Current 20 40 Total Harmonic Distortion: 80/100W/100Hz <0.03%
Peak Power 1000 4000

Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB 10 Hz - 22 KHz
Sensitivity 100 103

SNR: 8Q/100Hz/A-weighting 105dB
Maximum SPL 130 139

Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >1000
Coverage Angle 90x60 **
Dimension 42%67xA8 120%60x80 Slew Rate: 8Q/300W/100Hz >100V/us
Weight 25 80 Electric Energy Efficiency: 8Q2/300W/100Hz >85%

Leakage Power: 230V <10W

Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz >0.85

Frequency Modulation 350kHz
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Small/Multifunctional
Live/Installation System

2 x Point Source Speaker P12
2 x Subwoofer BS18
1 x Amplifier ABB

).



Model

Dirver

DC-Impedance
Frequency Range
Rated Power
Peak Voltage
Peak Current
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Coverage Angle
Dimension

Weight

P12

LF:1x12"
HF:1x2"

6.4 Ohm
50-20k
400
100
15
800
99
128
90x60
34x52x39

18

Small/Multifunctional

Live/Installation System

BS18

1x18"

9.6 Ohm
30-90k
1000
200
20
2000
100
133
*k
80x60x60

40

Power Amplifier

Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin
Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp
Maximum Output Current: A/lp
Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms

Maximum Total Output Power: W/230v/40ms
Total Harmonic Distortion: 8Q2/100W/100Hz

Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB
SNR: 8Q/100Hz/A-weighting

Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz
Slew Rate: 8Q/300W/100Hz

Electric Energy Efficiency: 8Q2/300W/100Hz
Leakage Power: 230V

Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz

Frequency Modulation

A8B
1.6/1.6/1.6./1.6
100/100/200/200
60/60/60/60
3000/3000/3000/3000

8000
<0.03%

10 Hz - 22 KHz
105dB
>1000

>100V/us
>85%
<10W
>0.85

350kHz
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Small/Multifunctional
Live/Installation System

4 x Point Source Speaker VA10
2 x Subwoofer BS18
1 x Amplifier ABB



Model

Dirver

DC-Impedance
Frequency Range
Rated Power
Peak Voltage
Peak Current
Peak Power
Sensitivity
Maximum SPL
Coverage Angle
Dimension

Weight

VA10

LF:1x10"
HF1x2"

9.6 Ohm
80-20k
250
100
10
1000
98
125
100x15
28x30x32

12

Small/Multifunctional

Live/Installation System

BS18

1x18"

9.6 Ohm
30-90k
1000
200
20
2000
100
133
*k
80x60x60

40

Power Amplifier

Minimum Load Impedance: Q/DCRmin
Maximum Output Voltage: V/Vp
Maximum Output Current: A/lp
Maximum Output Power: W/230v/40ms

Maximum Total Output Power: W/230v/40ms
Total Harmonic Distortion: 8Q2/100W/100Hz

Frequency Response: 8Q/100W/+0.5dB
SNR: 8Q/100Hz/A-weighting

Damping Coeficient: 8Q2/300W/100Hz
Slew Rate: 8Q/300W/100Hz

Electric Energy Efficiency: 8Q2/300W/100Hz
Leakage Power: 230V

Power Factor: 1000W/230V/50Hz

Frequency Modulation

A8B

1.6/1.6/1.6./1.6

100/100/200/200

60/60/60/60

3000/3000/3000/3000

8000

<0.03%

10 Hz - 22 KHz

105dB

>1000

>100V/us

>85%

<10W

>0.85

350kHz
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Audio Products Catalogue




Long Passive Vertical Array

133 dB SEL RANGE 139 dB
20m COVERAGE HSTANCE £00m

fulopting a dizal axis design, a hegh-perdormance two way line array module, and speaker cabinet
with a low-frequancy reffactive design uses twa low-frequancy driver and teo high-frequency driver
o form a constant painting high-freguency line sound source, a lightweighl and passive frequency
dazign ol high-freguensy neodymium deiving unit. and & leng-distancad horm,

Model VA16 VA20 VA24 VA30
HF:2x2"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 4.8 0hm 19.2 Ohm 12.8 Ohm 9.6 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db) 80-20k 70-20k 60-20k 50-20k
Rated Power(W) 600 600 800 1000
Peak Voltage(V) 100 200 200 200
Peak Current(A) 20 10 15 20
Peak Power(w) 2400 2400 3200 4000
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 99 101 102 103
Maximum SPL(db) 133 135 137 139
Coverage Angle(H°xV°) 110x15° 110x15° 110x15° 90x10°
Dimension(WxHxD) 62x24x30 72x29x35 82x34x40 1200x43x50
Weight(kg) 18 26 32 50
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Passive Bandpass Subwoofer

136 dB SPL RANGE 139 dB
0im COVERAGE DISTANCE 10dm

Bandpass subwoater wilh powarul iew-frequancy anergy and slastic strength, designed with &
long distance bandpass alruciure, hean-shapad covarags angdla. and driven by tha A-sarias digital

powar amplifier

Model BS18 BS21 BS24
Driver 1x18" 1x21" 1x24"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 9.6 Ohm 6.4 Ohm 4.8 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db) 30-100 30-100 30-90
Rated Power(W) 1000 1500 1000
Peak Voltage(V) 200 200 200
Peak Current(A) 20 30 40

Peak Power(w) 4000 6000 4000
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 100 101 104
Maximum SPL(db) 136 139 139
Coverage Angle(H°xV°) xx *E x*
Dimension(WxHxD) 80x60x60 80x60x80 80x60x120
Weight(kg) 40 50 70



Passive Bandpass Subwoofer

142 dB SFL RANGE 145 dB
im COVERAGE DMSTANCE 210m

Atwo drivers bandpass subwoofer with powerful low-frequency energy and slastic strength,
designed with along distance bandpass structure, heart-shaped coverage angle. and driven
by the A-series digital power amplifier.

Model BS36 BS42
Driver 2x18" 2x21"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 4.8 Ohm 3.20hm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db)  30-100 30-100
Rated Power(W) 2000 3000
Peak Voltage(V) 200 200
Peak Current(A) 40 60

Peak Power(w) 8000 12000
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 103 104
Maximum SPL(db) 142 145
Coverage Angle(HxV°) ok wE
Dimension(WxHxD) 120x60x80 120x60x120
Weight(kg) 80 100
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Passive Horizontal Array

133dB 5PL RANGE 135 dB
10m COVERAGE DISTANCE 2m

Horizondal array speakar with passiva wo way dasign, inciding ana low-frequency drivar and ona
high-frasquency comprassion deivar, The fraquency bands of aach speaker achiave faamlass
caupling and consisiant phasa superposilion. By matching hanging componants, fhree spaakers
ran fia hung harizantally. Al the accessaries arg symmetrically destributad arcend the axis of tha
box, suitatin for hegh-and places such as bars, party rooms, and clubs far sound reinfercameant

Model HA15 HA16
Driver LF:1x15" LF:1x15"
HF:1x2" HF:1x3"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 4.80hm 4.8 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db)  60-20k 60-20k
Rated Power(W) 500 500
Peak Voltage(V) 100 100
Peak Current(A) 20 20
Peak Power(w) 2000 2000
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 100 102
Maximum SPL(db) 133 135
Coverage Angle(H°xV°) 90x60° 90x60°
Dimension(WxHxD) 42%67x48 42x67x48

Weight(kg) 25 27



Passive Multipurpose Point Sources

129dB SPLRANGE 135dB
10m COVERAGE DISTANCE £am

High performance low-traquency rellective twa way speaker, including ene low-trequancy driver
and ane neodymium magnatic high-frequency driving unit, widely suitable for various finad insialia
tionagghication places, Light weighl, passive cressover design, high-lraguency neadymium driver
and wida dirachianat ham

Model P10 P12 P15 P16
Driver LF:1x10" LF:1x12" LF:1x15" LF:1x15"
HF:1x2" HF:1x2" HF:1x2" HF:1x3"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 9.6 Ohm 6.4 Ohm 4.8 Ohm 4.8 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db) 60-20k 50-20k 40-20k 40-20k
Rated Power(W) 300 400 500 500
Peak Voltage(V) 100 100 100 100
Peak Current(A) 10 15 20 20
Peak Power(w) 1200 1600 2000 2000
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 98 99 100 102
Maximum SPL(db) 129 131 133 135
Coverage Angle(H°xV°) 90x60° 90x60° 90x60° 90x60°
Dimension(WxHxD) 30x48x33 35x54x39 42x67x46 42x67x48
Weight(kg) 14 18 25 27
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Active/Passive Monitor

129 dB LPL RAKRGE 133 dB
m COVERAGE DISTANCE S0m

A high-parformance fwo way stage monlior speaker, using & bew-Tregquancy drlvar with large dynamic
design and a high-frequency aadymium magnetlic drver with harn. s conslant coverage angle is
90 © x 80 * (horizonial x vertical}, and ks unigue horn can accurately cover the stage araa. When
warlcally arrgnged. it can be used a4 a powerful main sound 8ystem.

M10 M12 M15

Model M10A M12A M15A M4
Driver LF:1x10" LF:1x12" LF:1x15" LF:1x15"
HF:1x1.8" HF:1x2" HF:1x2" HF:1x2"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 9.6 Ohm 6.4 Ohm 4.8 Ohm 4.8 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db) 60-20k 50-20k 40-20k 50-20k
Rated Power(W) 300 400 500 500
Peak Voltage(V) 100 100 100 100
Peak Current(A) 10 15 20 20
Peak Power(w) 1200 1600 2000 2000
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 98 99 100 100
Maximum SPL(db) 129 131 133 133
Coverage Angle(H°xV°) 90x60 90x60 90x60 90x60
Dimension(WxHxD) 30x48x33  35x54x39  42x67x46  48x57x37

Weight(kg) 14 18 25 25



R1 Nearfield SoundReinforcement System

Model P20 B515
Diriver LF: 2210 115

HF: 113"
DC-Impedance/Ohm) 4.8 0Ohm 3.2 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz-10db) 4020k A0-80
Baldd Posen W) CE &0
Feak \icllage(V) 104 100
Paalk Cumrantif) 20 an
Feak Py 240 24410
Senaitiwity| dbfimw) {0 2%
Mairnim SPL(db) 115 133
Coverage Angle(H 2y S
Dimension(VH+D} 28xB0x32 4555050
Weightikg) 27 35
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DSP Class-D Amplifier

2 Channel & Channal

Energy dynamic analysis technology: independently analyze and process the audio signal input
and power output, as well as the frequency bands and time segments. Calculate the accumulated
heat for the high-frequency and low-frequency speakers over different time intervals, and precisely
allocate power output to allow the speakers to operate at their dynamic energy limits for extended
periods, providing stable protection to prevent damage to the speaker units.

Dynamic Distortion Compensation Technology: The power amplifier performs real-time analysis
and receives the current real-time status of the audio line, providing feedback on the phase distor-
tion and nonlinear distortion of the speakers. Through subtle calculations and processing, it deter-
mines the optimal distortion compensation, significantly enhancing the performance of the speakers
and enabling more precise modification for coloration and enhancement of audio quality. This
technology showcases new applications and trends in audio products.

o

Model ABA ABB A8

Wi Load Irmpeadancs -o oo 1.6/ B .6M.6 | B oG, &/G.4 32032
basimum Dutpul Vosage e 000000 1080 GDr200/200 000
Feta i o) Catpeat Curent e BOENENGE BHENEIED B0
Max Culput Powar | wimovims W00 30004 sO00x2
Maximum Tokal Culpul Poswes mooosuoms BOO0 A000 BOOD
Tortal Hamonic Disioriion modooes e 0 5%

Frequency RESponse o 6 1iHz-22 KHz

SHR o oo gy 18548

Camping Coeffickant ssisesiisu 1000

Slew R ade: s tin: 100N s

Eleciic Emergy ENCEnoy ahasoes i HEH,

Leakage Power oy 0w

Povar FBCIor e ooy =nis {185

Frequency Modulation A50KHz



128 B

SPL RANGE

Mid&Long Active/Passive Vertical Array

137 d8

COVERAGE DISTAMCE

1a0m

Ultra compact line array speakers. Stable working with DARE DSP Integrated amplifier at maximum
level. Easy installation and rain-proof cabinet. L-Series speakers uses new technology waveguide
horn and same surface driver layout design to make a ultra-long distance. Use for kinds of installa-

tion and live shows.

L16 L20 L24

Model L10C L16A L20A L24A

LF:1x10", LF:2x8" LF:2x10" LF:2x12"
Drriver HF1x2" HF:2x1" HF:2x2" HF:2x2"
DC-Impedance(Ohm) 9.6 Ohm 4.8 Ohm 19.2 Ohm 12.8 Ohm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db)  80-20k 80-20k 70-20k 60-20k
Rated Power(W) 250 450 600 700
Peak Voltage(V) 100 100 200 200
Peak Current(A) 10 20 10 15
Peak Power (W) 1000 1800 2400 2800
Sensitivity(db/m.w) 98 100 101 102
Maximum SPL(dB) 128 132 135 137
Coverage Angle(HxV°) 100x15 110x15 110x15 110x15
Dimension(WxHxD) 28x30x32 62x24x30 72x29x35 82x34x40
Weight(kg) 12 18 26 32
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Active/Passive Subwoofer

12848 SFL RANGE 134 dB
Om 120m

Low frequency extend for regular sound reinforcement system. All models installed ultra high
amplitude drivers. Low airflow noise at the all tubes and holes base on the innovated cabinet
design. Maximise the dymanic range and audio performance.

S21 S24
S21A S24A S36

S1
S1

oo
=

1x18" 121" 1xd4" T 1H"

S 864hm B4 QR £ BORMm 4 Bilh
25-200 25-200 25-200 25-2010
S B BOG 1000

200 204 200 200

i A | i {

2000 2400 3200 1000

G5 [l a7 1|

128 134 132 134
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Active/Passive Multipurpose Point Sources

128 di SPLRANGE 132 d8

10m COVERAGE DISTANCE 20m

Enhanced high energy magnet, advanved driver ventilate design. Long fiber woter proof cone
and high power voice coil. Use wide direction horns for a wide coverage range. With DARE DSP
amplifier or internal amplifier module for a high performance and stablity sound system.

1low-frequencydriversand 1 high-frequencydrivers
90 °*symmetrical horizontal coverage range
60 °vertical control angle

Multi layer birch plywood

Compactappearance and high efficient performance

F10 F12 F15
F15

Model F10A F12A A
Driver LF:1x10" LE:Tx1&” LE:1x15"
HF 1=1.8° HFE-1=1.8" HF:1=1.B"

DC-Impedance(Ohm) 4.6 Ohm a4 hm 4. BOnhm
Frequency Range(Hz/-10db) 60-20k S-200k A0=200kK
Rated Power(W) 250 1] 400
Peak Voltage(V) 100 1010 Tals
Peak Current(A) 10 15 24

Peak Power (W) 1000 1200 1600
Sensitivity(db/m.w) =k ag 100
Maximum SPL(dB) 128 130 132
Coverage Angle(H°xV°) Qe Dk & DxEd
Dimension(WxHxD) J0x48233 35254x30 42wET wdh
Weight(kg) 14 14 a5
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DSP Class-D Amplifier

2 Channel 4 Channal

Amplifier feature

Built-in DSP processor system Energy dynamic analysis technology

Wide voltage support, 90-250V Dynamic Distortion Compensation Technology
Overtemperature protection overload power control Power undervoltage protection

Output DC protection Module temperature, voltage, current,

and fault status monitoring for each channel
Peak limiting pressure limiter Temperature power control

Model D6A D6B D6D

Minimum Load Impedance :a /bcRmin 2.4/2.4/12.4/12.4 2.4/2.4/9.6/9.6 4.8/4.8
Maximum Output Voltage :vivp 100/100/100/100 100/100/200/200 200/200
Maximum Output Current :a/p 40/40/40/40 40/40/40/40 40/40/40/40
Max Output Power : w230v40ms 2000x4 2000x4 4000x2
Maximum Total Output Power :w 230v40ms 6000 6000 6000
Total Harmonic Distortion :sa/100w/100Hz <0.03%

Frequency Response :80/100w/:0.5d8 10Hz-22 KHz

SNR :80/100Hz/A-weighting 105dB

Damping Coefficient :sa/300w/100Hz >1000

Slew Rate:sa/3oowi100Hz >100V/us

Electric Energy Efficiency:sa/zoow/100Hz >85%

Leakage Power :230v <10w

Power Factor :1000w/230v/50Hz >0.85

Frequency Modulation 350kHz



DSP Audio Processor

ODEP1216 12*168 Audio Processor With Wirgless Audio Transmission

Model

48-bit dual-core high-speed DSP; Independent high-
perfor-mance AADC&DAC 24-bit/48kHz sampling 12-
channel input, noise suppression, source selection 16
-channel output, input proportional mixing, crossover,
8x11-section parametric equalization, delay, phase,
gain, 32 sets of data storage, security lock, five-level
user management permissions; PCapplication soft-
ware USB RS485 interfaceprotocol communication;
Operation limits power amplifier output power.

Supports 12 channels of analog input and 16 channels of analog output.

Can select any number of channels for mixing from the 12 input channels.

8 DIP switches on the front panel allow for quick preset switching without
the need for computer tuning.

Sampling bit rate/frequency 24bit/96KHZ, dynamic range 112db.

48-bit floating-point input for digital signal processing.

DSP-12186

Inpaut Channas

Cralpul Channel

Irput Leval{dBu}

Output Lewvel{dBu)

Chitpiil Impedance [ Onm)
Total Harmonic Distortiony®e)
Dynamic RangaidB)
Sample Bil DepthfbitkHz)
Frocessing B Dapth{Bit Fioat)
PG Contral Interdacs

Powar Sourcai’')

Foveres Consumption VW)
Vileightikng)

Dimenaionimm) (WxHxD)

1€ Lhanne

18 Channe

B0 Ohm

TH D=1, 035

112dB

FabiiaGkHz

32 Bit Fioal

LaEeLaM

ACAD-250V

100

kg

482 wad x 2UUmam
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Part of Project Cases
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